



# KIDS' CHRISTMAS SET MENU



2 COURSES 17 *or* 3 COURSES 22

---

## TO START

**CHICKPEA & SESAME HUMMUS (VG)**  
crudités. 267 kcal

## THE MIDDLE

**TURKEY WITH ALL THE TRIMMINGS**  
pork & apricot stuffing, pigs in blankets, roasted potatoes, carrots, parsnips & sprouts, chestnuts, bread sauce & turkey gravy. 973 kcal

**CHICKEN GOUJONS**  
frites, peas & Rubies in the Rubble™ ketchup. 878 kcal

**CHEESEBURGER**  
frites, peas & Rubies in the Rubble™ ketchup. 757 kcal

**REDEFINE™ MEAT BURGER (VG)**  
Violife cheeze slice, Rubies in the Rubble™ ketchup & frites. 712 kcal

**SAUSAGE & MASH**  
peas & gravy. 525 kcal

---

## TO FINISH

**CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (VG-M)**  
vegan vanilla ice cream\*. 320 kcal

**STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)**  
vanilla flavour clotted cream ice cream. 430 kcal

*Before You Go*

COMPLIMENTARY MINI MINCE PIE (V) 130 kcal



---

Subject to availability. A deposit may be required to confirm your booking. Full payment may be requested ahead of your booking date - full details will be provided at the time of your booking. This menu is available on/between 11th November–24th December and 26th–31st December 2024. Promotions offered alongside this menu may vary during this period. We reserve the right to withdraw or change this menu at any time and without notice. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All tips are paid in full to our team.

### DO YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES?

Full allergen information is available for all food & drinks – please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, as menus do not list all ingredients. We cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. Information about our ingredients is available on request.

### \* Contains nuts

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VG) Suitable for vegans. (V-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. (VG-M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning.

Menu items may be subject to change. All bookings will receive a confirmation of the relevant menus prior to your booking date.